Abstract of Votes Cast
Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE)
State of Minnesota
at the State General Election
Held Tuesday, November 6, 2018

Compiled from the Official Returns.
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Summary of Totals
Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE)
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m. 46903
Number of persons registered on Election Day 2452
Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots 8782
Number of federal office only absentee ballots 11
Number of presidential absentee ballots 0
Total number of persons voting 37660

Summary of Totals
Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE)
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

School Board Member at Large (ISD #831) (Elect 3)

NP NP NP NP
Jeremiah Boe Alex Keto Kate Luthner Jill Olson
6770 8821 10374 11898

SCHOOL DISTRICT QUESTION 1 (ISD #831)

NP NP
YES NO
12525 10963
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Precinct

02 0905 :
02 1515 :
021920 :
02 2205 :
02 2210 :
02 2215
02 2220 :
02 2305 :
02 2310 :
13 0020 :
13 0090 :
130105 :
820105 :
820110 :
820115
820120 :
820125
82 0150 :
82 0160 :
820215 :
82 0305 :

Detail of Election Results

Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE)
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

COLUMBUS P-1
EAST BETHEL P-3
HAM LAKE P-4A
LINO LAKES P-1
LINO LAKES P-2
LINO LAKES P-3
LINO LAKES P-4
LINWOOD P-1
LINWOOD P-2
CHISAGO CITY
STACY

WYOMING
FOREST LAKE P-1
FOREST LAKE P-2
FOREST LAKE P-3
FOREST LAKE P-4
FOREST LAKE P-5
HUGO W-2 P-2A
HUGO W-3 P-3A
MAY TWP.
SCANDIA

Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST
LAKE) Total:

Persons Registered
as of 7 A.M.

2765
2254
1874
1269
2031
1552
2358
2153
1288
3513
868
5110
2325
2010
2461
1931
3500
391
2214
2113
2923
46903

Persons Registered
on Election Day

140
102
94
51
104
84
135
124
51
173
55
245
203
125
155
75
214
18
103
86
115
2452
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Total Number of
Persons Voting

2296
1709
1440
1022
1663
1316
1984
1692
990
2643
612
4075
1620
1594
2078
1666
2909
320
1724
1796
2511
37660



Detail of Election Results

Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE)
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

Office Title: School Board Member at Large (ISD #831) (Elect 3)

Precinct NP NP

Jeremiah Boe Alex Keto
02 0905 : COLUMBUS P-1 673 767
02 1515 : EAST BETHEL P-3 189 214
02 1920 : HAM LAKE P-4A 141 161
02 2205 : LINO LAKES P-1 259 286
02 2210 : LINO LAKES P-2 251 246
02 2215 : LINO LAKES P-3 0 1
02 2220 : LINO LAKES P-4 16 22
02 2305 : LINWOOD P-1 399 500
02 2310 : LINWOOD P-2 249 303
13 0020 : CHISAGO CITY 4 7
13 0090 : STACY 5 6
13 0105 : WYOMING 1045 1321
82 0105 : FOREST LAKE P-1 411 593
82 0110 : FOREST LAKE P-2 380 706
82 0115 : FOREST LAKE P-3 619 824
82 0120 : FOREST LAKE P-4 474 637
82 0125 : FOREST LAKE P-5 781 1094
82 0150 : HUGO W-2 P-2A 94 95
82 0160 : HUGO W-3 P-3A 98 123
82 0215 : MAY TWP. 79 99
82 0305 : SCANDIA 603 816
Total: 6770 8821
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NP
Kate Luthner

881
283
185
387
343
1
38
616
403

10
1634
692
706
900
700
1270
130
155
128
908
10374

NP
Jill Olson

1045
346
231
463
388

1
36
694
453

1865
783
861

1032
797

1415
137
182
135

1024

11898
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18
6
23
2

20
12

59
28
44
21
19
25
12
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Detail of Election Results
Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE)
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

Office Title: SCHOOL DISTRICT QUESTION 1 (ISD #831)

Precinct NP NP

YES NO
02 0905 : COLUMBUS P-1 986 1232
02 1515 : EAST BETHEL P-3 328 400
02 1920 : HAM LAKE P-4A 256 277
02 2205 : LINO LAKES P-1 481 492
02 2210 : LINO LAKES P-2 443 367
02 2215 : LINO LAKES P-3 0 1
02 2220 : LINO LAKES P-4 40 42
02 2305 : LINWOOD P-1 770 826
02 2310 : LINWOOD P-2 457 a77
13 0020 : CHISAGO CITY 8 4
13 0090 : STACY 5 10
13 0105 : WYOMING 1804 1534
82 0105 : FOREST LAKE P-1 958 533
82 0110 : FOREST LAKE P-2 907 591
82 0115 : FOREST LAKE P-3 1055 900
82 0120 : FOREST LAKE P-4 844 741
82 0125 : FOREST LAKE P-5 1723 1040
82 0150 : HUGO W-2 P-2A 114 173
82 0160 : HUGO W-3 P-3A 176 194
82 0215 : MAY TWP. 123 146
82 0305 : SCANDIA 1047 983
Total: 12525 10963
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We, the school board members of Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE), certify that we have canvassed the returns of the State General Election held on Tuesday,
November 6, 2018 and have herein specified the names of any candidates receiving votes and the number of votes received by each candidate, and have herein specified the
number of votes for and against any ballot questions voted on in this election.

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the clerk of
Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE).

Witness our official signature at in County this day of , 2018.

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member
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State of Minnesota
Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE)

1, , Clerk of the Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE) do hereby certify the within and foregoing
pages to be a full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE) State
General Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 2018.

Witness my hand and official seal of office this day of , 2018.
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